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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Senior Women
Sprint Finals F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLWSC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Rainy     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°120

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

09.08.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2102  /  09.08.2019 at 18:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

points

  Senior Women  

Final

1 1 3505449 SOEMSKAR Linn 1989 SWE 1 23.98 100

2 9 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 2 25.20 80

3 3 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 3 24.51 60

4 7 3486350 SEVERINA Irina 1996 RUS 4 25.04 50

1/2 Final

5 5 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 3 24.98 45

6 10 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE 3 25.51 40

7 4 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 4 24.55 36

8 6 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 4 25.01 32

1/4 Final

9 2 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 3 24.45 29

10 8 3665023 KAMINSKA Valentyna 1987 UKR 3 25.15 26

11 12 3486783 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya 1999 RUS 3 25.61 24

11 11 3485283 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 1987 RUS 3 25.61 22

13 14 3486394 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 1993 RUS 4 26.20 20

13 13 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER 4 26.20 18

15 15 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 4 26.57 16

16 16 3205597 SCHOETTES Melina 1998 GER 4 26.60 15

Qualifying

17 17 3505998 OLSSON Moa 1997 SWE 26.77 14

18 18 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK 27.47 13

19 19 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 28.63 12

20 20 3205775 NOEHMEIER Hanna 1983 GER 28.80 11

21 21 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU 29.19 10

22 22 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 29.57 9

23 23 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 30.37 8
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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Senior Women
Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°120 F = 1200

Records : 23 At Start : 23      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 23

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Senior Ladies  

1 2 3505449 SOEMSKAR Linn 1989 SWE 23.98

2 13 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA 24.45 0.47

3 23 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA 24.51 0.53

4 3 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 24.55 0.57

5 1 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 24.98 1.00

6 17 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 25.01 1.03

7 8 3486350 SEVERINA Irina 1996 RUS 25.04 1.06

8 9 3665023 KAMINSKA Valentyna 1987 UKR 25.15 1.17

9 6 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 25.20 1.22

10 5 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE 25.51 1.53

11 7 3485283 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 1987 RUS 25.61 1.63

11 12 3486783 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya 1999 RUS 25.61 1.63

13 10 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER 26.20 2.22

13 21 3486394 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 1993 RUS 26.20 2.22

15 15 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 26.57 2.59

16 16 3205597 SCHOETTES Melina 1998 GER 26.60 2.62

17 4 3505998 OLSSON Moa 1997 SWE 26.77 2.79

18 11 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK 27.47 3.49

19 14 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 28.63 4.65

20 22 3205775 NOEHMEIER Hanna 1983 GER 28.80 4.82

21 18 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU 29.19 5.21

22 19 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 29.57 5.59

23 20 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 30.37 6.39


